ESCAPE UP NORTH TO THE BEAUTIFUL SHORES OF LEECH LAKE,
in NORTH CENTRAL MINNESOTA FOR FANTASTIC FISHING, FAMILY
FUN, AND RELAXATION
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All cabins have loke view

END ROAD + % MILE 3

300" Sandy Beach

FREE AMENITIES
YOUTH AND ADULT KAYAKS,
PADDLEBOARDS, CANOE, PADDLE BOAT
COMMUNITY FIRE PIT & PORTABLE PIT
OUTDOOR GAMES IN SHED
(Cornhole boards, Bocce ball, Kubb and more)

BOAT RENTALS

2022 20’ MirroCraft Aggressor Pro X
w/150hp Garmin gps

2022 18 ft MirroCraft Side Steer
90hp (2) & 70hp (2)
Garmin gps, live well

PONTOON RENTAL

25’ Sanpan with 115hp
Gps, Navigation Lights

JET SKI RENTALS

Yamaha VX 1000s (3 seaters)
Can be trailered (trailer provided)
Must be 21+ to rent

BOAT HARBOR

Protected & Well-lit
30 electric Boat Slips
Concrete ramp
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PET FRIENDLY

All pets must be on leash and
immediately cleaned up after.
No puppies. Pets cannot be
left unattended in cabins.

GAS & BAIT ON SITE
Fish Cleaning and Packing Service
Fishing Guide Service Available
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No Charge

(Please return
back to their
rack or shed

after use.)

$200/day
$1000/week

$150/day
$800/week

$200/day
$1000/week

$250/day
$1250/week

Harbor Fee
$20/day
$100/week

$20/day
$100/week

91 Oct,
Minnows,
leeches,
worms

Scenic Leech Lake in Walker, Minnesota is
the third largest lake located entirely within
Minnesota’s borders (112,000 acres). We
would love to have you experience this
popular vacation destination for enthusiastic
fisherman and family getaways at RED
WING LODGE! Experience legendary fishing
with trophy size walleye and muskie action,
along with some of the finest multi-species
fishing opportunities including pike, large and
smallmouth bass, perch, crappies, and
panfish. At Red Wing Lodge we offer our
guests a well lit, protected harbor, (30 slips -
all w/electric), a concrete ramp for easy boat
launching, as well as bait and gas on site.
Need to rent a boat? Check out our available
boat rental options! Our lodge offers a
gathering place for our guests with a stone
fireplace, arcade games, pool table, pizza,
snacks, and 8 ice cream flavors! Come join
us for a frosty mug of beer or 1919 keg root
beer on tap and hear the latest fishing report.
Enjoy the use of our 300’ of sandy beach with
gradual sloping swimming area, where we
offer free use of our stand up paddle boards,
kayaks, canoe, and paddle boat. We look
forward to seeing you at the lodge!

Tim & Laura Eckart
Email: tim.redwinglodge@gmail.com
Check us out on Facebook!
www.redwinglodge.com
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