



No Charge

(Please return

back to their rack or shed

after use.)

\$200/day

\$1000/week





FREE AMENITIES YOUTH AND ADULT KAYAKS, PADDLEBOARDS, CANOE, PADDLE BOAT COMMUNITY FIRE PIT & PORTABLE PIT OUTDOOR GAMES IN SHED (Cornhole boards, Bocce ball, Kubb and more)
BOAT RENTALS
2022 20' MirroCraft Aggressor Pro X w/150hp Garmin gps
2022 18 ft MirroCraft Side Steer 90hp (2) & 70hp (2)

DUAL REINIALS	
2022 20' MirroCraft Aggressor Pro X w/150hp Garmin gps	\$200/day \$1000/week
2022 18 ft MirroCraft Side Steer 90hp (2) & 70hp (2) Garmin gps, live well	\$150/day \$800/week
PONTOON RENTAL	

## Gps, Navigation Lights JET SKI RENTALS

25' Sanpan with 115hp

Yamaha VX 1000s (3 seaters)	\$250/day
Can be trailered (trailer provided)	\$1250/week
Must be 21+ to rent	

## **BOAT HARBOR**

Protected & Well-lit	Harbor Fee
30 electric Boat Slips	\$20/day
Concrete ramp	\$100/week

## PET FRIENDLY

All pets must be on leash and immediately cleaned up after.
No puppies. Pets cannot be left unattended in cabins.

## **GAS & BAIT ON SITE**

Fish Cleaning and Packing Service Fishing Guide Service Available

91 Oct, Minnows, leeches, worms

\$20/day

\$100/week

the third largest lake located entirely within Minnesota's borders (112,000 acres). We would love to have you experience this popular vacation destination for enthusiastic fisherman and family getaways at RED WING LODGE! Experience legendary fishing with trophy size walleye and muskie action, along with some of the finest multi-species fishing opportunities including pike, large and smallmouth bass, perch, crappies, and panfish. At Red Wing Lodge we offer our

Scenic Leech Lake in Walker, Minnesota is

fireplace, arcade games, pool table, pizza, snacks, and 8 ice cream flavors! Come join us for a frosty mug of beer or 1919 keg root beer on tap and hear the latest fishing report. Enjoy the use of our 300' of sandy beach with gradual sloping swimming area, where we

offer free use of our stand up paddle boards,

kayaks, canoe, and paddle boat. We look

guests a well lit, protected harbor, (30 slips -

all w/electric), a concrete ramp for easy boat

Need to rent a boat? Check out our available

gathering place for our guests with a stone

launching, as well as bait and gas on site.

boat rental options! Our lodge offers a

Tim & Laura Eckart

forward to seeing you at the lodge!

Email: tim.redwinglodge@gmail.com
Check us out on Facebook!

www.redwinglodge.com